MOXMOXMOX---TMITMITMI---7S7S7S---SERIESSERIESSERIES
RECOMMENDED BOARD LAYOUTRECOMMENDED BOARD LAYOUTRECOMMENDED BOARD LAYOUT
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
SHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS SHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS SHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS
MOXMOXMOX---TMITMITMI---7S7S7S---SERIESSERIESSERIES   Shielded 7mm Tunable RF CoilsShielded 7mm Tunable RF CoilsShielded 7mm Tunable RF Coils
MoxiE’s MOX-TMI-7S series of tunable RF coils are engineered with a precision

L
Max.
(nH)
Q min
@ L
Nom.
No core
SRF
min (MHz)
DCR
Max.
(mȍ)
Irms
Package
Color
MOX-TMI-7S-B1R5A 1.5 42.5 43.5 44.5 44.5 72 @ 50 MHz 1900 8.0 11.0 Brown
MOX-TMI-7S-R2R5A 2.5 54.0 56.0 60.0 64.0 80 @ 50 MHz 1450 9.0 10.5 Red
MOX-TMI-7S-O3R5A 3.5 68.0 71.0 76.0 81.0 84 @ 50 MHz 1100 10.5 9.8 Orange
MOX-TMI-7S-Y3R5A 4.5 82.5 86.0 95.0 104 85 @ 50 MHz 900 11.6 9.3 Yellow
MOX-TMI-7S-G5R5A 5.5 95.5 107 115 123 84 @ 50 MHz 750 13.2 8.7 Green
MOX-TMI-7S-B6R5A 6.5 109 125 134 143 82 @ 50 MHz 620 14.7 8.2 Blue
MOX-TMI-7S-V7R5A 7.5 123 150 156 162 80 @ 50 MHz 560 16.0 7.9 Violet
MOX-TMI-7S-B1R5B 1.5 44.0 45.0 46.0 47.0 76 @ 50 MHz 1550 8.0 11.0 Brown
MOX-TMI-7S-R2R5B 2.5 59.0 62.0 65.0 68.0 78 @ 50 MHz 850 9.0 10.5 Red
MOX-TMI-7S-O3R5B 3.5 75.0 80.0 85.0 90.0 78 @ 50 MHz 660 10.5 9.8 Orange
MOX-TMI-7S-Y4R5B 4.5 95.0 100 110 120 78 @ 50 MHz 570 11.6 9.3 Yellow
MOX-TMI-7S-G5R5B 5.5 115 120 135 150 76 @ 50 MHz 510 13.0 8.8 Green
MOX-TMI-7S-B6R5B 6.5 136 142 163 184 72 @ 50 MHz 470 14.5 8.3 Blue
MOX-TMI-7S-V7R5B 7.5 155 172 194 216 68 @ 50 MHz 430 15.6 8.0 Violet
MOX-TMI-7S-G8R5B 8.5 176 200 224 248 66 @ 50 MHz 400 18.0 7.5 Gray
MOX-TMI-7S-W9R5B 9.5 202 234 260 284 60 @ 50 MHz 360 19.4 7.2 White
MOX-TMI-7S-B10R5B 10.5 224 260 288 315 56 @ 50 MHz 330 21.0 6.8 Black
1
5
0
-0